High Pressure
Valves, Fittings and Tubing
30,000, 40,000 and 60,000 psi service
High Pressure Equipment Company has developed a line of High Pressure products to assure safe and easy
plumbing for 30,000, 40,000 and 60,000 psi. These needle valves, fittings, line filters, check valves, safety heads,
rupture discs, anti-vibration gland assemblies, tubing and nipples are engineered to the highest standards of
repeatable quality. The reliable performance of these products has made HiP one of the world’s leading suppliers
of elevated pressure components.

F
J
F G
40,000 psi High Pressure Valves
High Pressure Equipment Company
2955 W. 17th Street • Erie, PA 16505  U.S.A. •  Phone: (814) 838-2028 • 1-800-289-7447 • Fax: (814) 838-6075 •  Website: www.HighPressure.com
4.3.6
Two Way Straight Valves
      9/16" O.D.
      9/16" O.D.
      9/16" O.D.
      9/16" O.D.
      9/16" O.D.
55/8" 25/8" 15/8"1"1/8" 7/32"1/2"17/16" 11/2"27/8"
    Tubing         Catalog No.        psi       Connection    Orifice     D       E       F        G        H        J       K        L      Thickness
40-11HF9 40,000         HF9
        HF9
        HF9
        HF9
      HF9
Two Way Angle Valves
55/8" 25/8" 15/8"_1/8" 7/32"1/2"17/16" 11/2"27/8"
    Tubing         Catalog No.        psi       Connection    Orifice     D       E       F        G        H        J       K        L      Thickness
40-12HF9 40,000
  9/16" O.D.         HF9
Replaceable Seat Valves
63/8" 25/8" 15/8"_1/8" 7/32"1/2"17/16" 11/2"27/8"
    Tubing         Catalog No.        psi       Connection    Orifice     D       E       F        G        H        J       K        L      Thickness
40-12HF9-R 40,000
Three Way Valves /Two Pressure Connections
61/16" 25/8" 15/8"17/16"1/8" 7/32"1/2"17/8" 11/2"35/16"
    Tubing         Catalog No.        psi       Connection    Orifice     D       E       F        G        H        J       K        L      Thickness
40-13HF9 40,000
Three Way Valves /One Pressure Connection
55/8" 25/8" 15/8"17/16"1/8" 7/32"1/2"17/16" 11/2"27/8"
    Tubing         Catalog No.        psi       Connection    Orifice     D       E       F        G        H        J       K        L      Thickness
40-14HF9 40,000
Three Way /Two Stem Connection Valves
97/8" 25/8" 33/8"23/16"1/8" 7/32"1/2"17/16" 11/2"43/8"
    Tubing         Catalog No.       psi       Connection   Orifice      D        E       F        G        H        J       K        L      Thickness
40-15HF9 40,000
R4 2/02
D
L
K

Three Way Valves /One Pressure Connection
Three Way /Two Stem Connection Valves
R3 12/02
D
L
K
J
H
G
E
1295 Full Line Catalog 216.qxp_1069 Full Line Catalog 9/04  3/31/16  11:14 AM  Page 37
High Pressure Elbows
                                      Pressure
                                        Rating
       Catalog No.                psi             Connections          A-B           E            F           G           H          Thickness
         60-22HF2               60,000         1/8" O.D. TUBE         HF2           11/8"        11/8"         3/4"         3/4"                  3/4"
         60-22HF4               60,000         1/4" O.D. TUBE         HF4           13/8"        11/2"        7/8"         1"                   1"
         60-22HF6               60,000         3/8" O.D. TUBE         HF6           13/4"       11/2"        11/4"       1"                   1"
         60-22HF9               60,000       9/16" O.D. TUBE         HF9           2 5/8"       17/8"        17/8"       11/8"                11/2"
         40-22HF9               40,000       9/16" O.D. TUBE         HF9           2 5/8"       17/8"        17/8"       11/8"                11/2"
         30-22HF16             30,000         1" O.D. TUBE         HF16         3"          3"           2 1/16"     2 1/16"              13/4"
                                      Pressure
                                        Rating
       Catalog No.                psi             Connections        A-B-C         E            F           G           H          Thickness
         60-23HF2               60,000        1/8"  O.D.TUBE         HF2          11/2"        11/8"         3/4"         3/4"                  3/4"
         60-23HF4               60,000        1/4"  O.D.TUBE         HF4          2"          13/8"        1"          7/8"                  1"
         60-23HF6               60,000        3/8"  O.D.TUBE         HF6          2"          19/16"       1"          11/16"               1"
         60-23HF9               60,000       9/16"  O.D.TUBE         HF9          2 5/8"       2 1/8"        15/16"      13/8"                11/2"
         40-23HF9               40,000       9/16"  O.D.TUBE         HF9          2 5/8"       2 1/8"        15/16"      13/8"                11/2"
         30-23HF16             30,000         1" O.D. TUBE         HF16        41/8"       3"           2 1/16"     2 1/16"              13/4"
                                      Pressure
                                        Rating
       Catalog No.                psi             Connections      A-B-C-D       E            F           G           H          Thickness
         60-24HF2               60,000        1/8" O.D. TUBE         HF2          11/2"        11/2"       3/4"         3/4"                   3/4"
         60-24HF4               60,000        1/4" O.D. TUBE         HF4          2"           11/2"       1"          3/4"                  1"
         60-24HF6               60,000        3/8" O.D. TUBE         HF6          2 1/8"       2"          11/16"      1"                   1"
         60-24HF9               60,000       9/16" O.D. TUBE         HF9          2 3/4"       25/8"       13/8"       15/16"               11/2"
         40-24HF9               40,000       9/16" O.D. TUBE         HF9          2 3/4"       25/8"       13/8"       15/16"               11/2"
         30-24HF16             30,000         1" O.D. TUBE         HF16        41/8"        41/8"       2 1/16"      2 1/16"              13/4"
Connection Components
Glands/Sleeves/PlugsElbows/Tees/Crosses
A complete range of elbows, tees, and crosses is available for all of the tubing connection sizes. Material is

Tubing end caps are offered for use
in sealing off tubing ends either for
temporary use or permanent use
such as on small volume reservoirs.
Standard material is high tensile
316 stainless steel. Standard tubing
collars and glands are provided
unless otherwise specified.
4.7
High Pressure Equipment Company
2955 W. 17th Street • Erie, PA 16505  U.S.A. •  Phone: (814) 838-2028 • 1-800-289-7447 • Fax: (814) 838-6075 •  Website: www.HighPressure.com
Locknut
                                     Pressure
                                       Rating                                                                                                        Hex
     Catalog No.                 psi                   Connections                  A                 Length                Size
     60-21HF2-C              60,000               1/8" O.D. TUBING             HF2                    7/8"                      3/4"
     60-21HF4-C              60,000              1/4" O.D. TUBING             HF4                    7/8"                      3/4"
     60-21HF6-C              60,000               3/8" O.D. TUBING             HF6                    11/4"                   1"
     60-21HF9-C              60,000             9/16" O.D. TUBING             HF9                    11/2"                   13/8"
     40-21HF9-C              40,000             9/16" O.D. TUBING             HF9                    11/2"                   13/8"
     30-21HF16-C            30,000               1" O.D. TUBING             HF16                  3"                      13/4"
R3 7/13
                         Pressure
                            Rating                                      Panel                                                         Hex     Outside
  Catalog No.         psi           Connections         Hole           A                B          Length    Size     Thread
 60-21HF2-B       60,000       1/8" O.D. TUBING     15/16"         HF2            HF2           113/18"      1"       7/8" - 14
 60-21HF4-B       60,000      1/4" O.D. TUBING     15/16"         HF4            HF4           2"          1"      7/8" - 14
 60-21HF6-B       60,000       3/8" O.D. TUBING     11/8"          HF6            HF6           2 3/8"       13/8"    11/16" - 12
 60-21HF9-B       60,000     9/16" O.D. TUBING     111/16"       HF9            HF9           2 3/4"       17/8"     15/8" - 12
 40-21HF9-B       40,000     9/16" O.D. TUBING     111/16"       HF9            HF9           2 3/4"       17/8"    15/8" - 12
 30-21HF16-B     30,000        1" O.D. TUBING     115/16"       HF16          HF16         31/2"       21/8"    2 1/8" - 12
                               Pressure
                                 Rating                                                                                                                Hex
  Catalog No.              psi                 Connections                  A                 B             Length          Size
   60-21HF2-U           60,000            1/8" O.D. TUBING            HF2             HF2              11/8"               3/4"
   60-21HF4-U           60,000            1/4" O.D. TUBING            HF4             HF4              13/4"               1"
   60-21HF6-U           60,000            3/8" O.D. TUBING            HF6             HF6              2"                  1"
   60-21HF9-U           60,000           9/16" O.D. TUBING            HF9             HF9              23/8"               13/8"
   40-21HF9-U           40,000           9/16" O.D. TUBING            HF9             HF9              23/8"               13/8"
   30-21HF16-U         30,000            1" O.D. TUBING            HF16           HF16            31/2"               13/4"
1295 Full Line Catalog 216.qxp_1069 Full Line Catalog 9/04  3/31/16  11:14 AM  Page 39
Soft Seat Check Valves
Soft seat check valves insure flow

sintered stainless steel filter discs
3 pc./set. Porosities are available
as per the chart to the right. If not
otherwise specified, 100 micron
filter discsare supplied.
(One micron = 0.001
millimeters). Material
of bodies and end
covers is high tensile
316 stainless steel.
Standard tubing glands
and collars are provided
unless otherwise specified.
4.8
       Catalog No.                 psi                         Connections                    Length                    Hex
         40-41HF9                 40,000              9/16" HIGH PRESSURE                51/8"                        11/2"
         60-41HF2                 60,000               1/8" HIGH PRESSURE                43/16"                       11/2"
         60-41HF4                 60,000               1/4" HIGH PRESSURE                41/4"                       11/2"
         60-41HF6                 60,000               3/8" HIGH PRESSURE                45/8"                        11/2"
         60-41HF9                 60,000              9/16" HIGH PRESSURE                51/8"                        11/2"
        30-41HF16                30,000                1" HIGH PRESSURE                61/2"             21/2" RD with flats
       Catalog No.                 psi                         Connections                    Length                    Hex
        30-41HF2-T               30,000               1/8" HIGH PRESSURE                33/4"                         1"
        30-41HF4-T               30,000               1/4" HIGH PRESSURE                37/8"                         1"
        30-41HF6-T               30,000               3/8" HIGH PRESSURE                37/8"                         1"
        30-41HF9-T               30,000              9/16" HIGH PRESSURE                41/4"                       13/8"
        40-41HF9-T               40,000              9/16" HIGH PRESSURE               51/16"                      11/2"
        60-41HF4-T               60,000               1/4" HIGH PRESSURE                49/16"                       11/2"
        60-41HF6-T               60,000               3/8" HIGH PRESSURE                49/16"                       11/2"
        60-41HF9-T               60,000              9/16" HIGH PRESSURE                51/16"                       11/2"
        30-41HF16-T             30,000                1" HIGH PRESSURE                61/2"             21/2" RD with flats
FLOW
High Pressure Equipment
R2 12/99

70% of burst rating for maximum
life cycle of the disc.
SPECIAL DISCS are available on
special order for pressure ranges
not shown above and in numerous
materials and coatings. Consult
factory for price and delivery.
4.9
High Pressure Equipment Company
2955 W. 17th Street • Erie, PA 16505  U.S.A. •  Phone: (814) 838-2028 • 1-800-289-7447 • Fax: (814) 838-6075 •  Website: www.HighPressure.com
FLOW
1/4"
effective
area
       Catalog No.                      psi                            Connections                    Length                 Hex
        60-41HF9-E                    60,000                  9/16" HIGH PRESSURE                31/8"                     11/2"
R4 2/02
Standard Burst Pressures (in psi at 72°F)
1295 Full Line Catalog 216.qxp_1069 Full Line Catalog 9/04  3/31/16  11:15 AM  Page 41
3/8" NPT
3/8" NPT
B
A
4.10
Safety Heads
Male Inlet Safety Heads
                                              Pressure
                                                Rating                                   Inlet                                                                   Hex
       Catalog No.                       psi                                Connection                            Length                     Size
        60-61HM4                       60,000                      1/4" HIGH PRESSURE                      17/8"                          11/8"
        60-61HM6                       60,000                      3/8" HIGH PRESSURE                      21/8"                          11/8"
        60-61HM9                       60,000                    9/16" HIGH PRESSURE                      23/8"                         11/2"
        40-61HM9                       40,000                    9/16" HIGH PRESSURE                      23/8"                         11/2"
        30-61HM16                     30,000                      1" HIGH PRESSURE                      31/2"                         11/8"
Tee Type Safety Heads
Female Inlet (Straight) Safety Heads
High Pressure Equipment
R3 3/19
                                              Pressure
                                                Rating                                   Inlet                                                                   Hex
       Catalog No.                       psi                                Connection                            Length                     Size
         60-61HF2                       60,000                  1/8" HIGH PRESSURE                           17/8"                        11/8"
         60-61HF4                       60,000                  1/4" HIGH PRESSURE                           17/8"                        11/8"
         60-61HF6                       60,000                  3/8" HIGH PRESSURE                           17/8"                        11/8"
         60-61HF9                       60,000                 9/16" HIGH PRESSURE                           27/8"                        11/2"
         40-61HF9                       40,000                 9/16" HIGH PRESSURE                           23/8"                        11/2"
                                                                                            A choice of three safety head designs is available,
                                                                                       male inlet, female inlet (straight), and tee type. The
                                                                                       male inlet design can be inserted directly into the tubing
                                                                                       connections of valves and various fittings such as tees
                                                                                       and crosses, or located in pressure vessels.
                                                                                             Outlet connections on all sizes are 3/8" pipe (NPT).
                                                                                       This outlet may be connected to a suitable discharge
                                                                                       line to vent pressure to a safe location in the event of
                                                                                       bursting of the rupture disc. Torque required for sealing
                                                                                       rupture discs will range from 40 to 90 foot pounds,
                                                                                       depending upon pressure and media being used.
                                                                                             Material of bodies and hold down nuts is high
                                                                                       tensile 316 stainless steel. Standard tubing glands
                                                                                       and collars are provided unless otherwise specified.
                                                                                       Note: Rupture discs are not included and must be
                                                                                       ordered as a separate item.
                                              Pressure
                                                Rating                                 Inlet
       Catalog No.                       psi                              Connection                       A                B              Thickness
         60-63HF2                       60,000                  1/8" HIGH PRESSURE               11/2"            13/4"                  1"
         60-63HF4                       60,000                  1/4" HIGH PRESSURE               11/2"            13/4"                  1"
         60-63HF6                       60,000                  3/8" HIGH PRESSURE               2"               13/4"                  1"
         60-63HF9                       60,000                 9/16" HIGH PRESSURE               25/8"            2"                     11/2"
         40-63HF9                       40,000                 9/16" HIGH PRESSURE               2"               25/8"                   11/2"
3/8" NPT
CE marked safety heads are now available, add -CE to
end of standard part number. Consult factory for pricing.
Anti-Vibration

move the fulcrum of vibration away
from the threaded portion of the
tube and onto the strong, solid wall
of the tubing. A wedge-like collet
firmly holds the assembly in place,
virtually eliminating premature tubing
failure while reliably maintaining a
leak-free connection between the
tube and the connection seat.
4.11
High Pressure Equipment Company
2955 W. 17th Street • Erie, PA 16505  U.S.A. •  Phone: (814) 838-2028 • 1-800-289-7447 • Fax: (814) 838-6075 •  Website: www.HighPressure.com
                                           Pressure
                                             Rating
       Catalog No.                     psi                           Connections                           A                         B
          60-3HM4                    60,000                 1/4" HIGH PRESSURE                   5/8"                       13/16"
          60-3HM6                    60,000                 3/8" HIGH PRESSURE                   13/16"                     11/8"
          60-3HM9                    60,000                9/16" HIGH PRESSURE                   13/16"                    19/16"
          40-3HM9                    40,000                9/16" HIGH PRESSURE                   13/16"                    19/16"
High Pressure Anti-Vibration Gland Assemblies
Anti-Vibration Components
B
A

Nipples as shown below are stocked in Types 304 and
316 Stainless Steel. Nipples in lengths other than those
shown are supplied upon request. Nipples are not
furnished with collars and glands, unless specified
at time of order.
High Pressure Tubing
Tubing is cold drawn, seamless, and is supplied in the 1/8" hard condition (not annealed). Tensile strength is
approximately 40 percent higher than that of annealed tubing. All tubing is manufactured in strict accordance
with High Pressure Equipment Company specifications to insure tolerances and bore quality. Tubing is stocked
in lengths of 18 to 22 feet but may be ordered in shorter lengths with no additional cutting charge.
    Note: The 1/8" O.D. tubing sizes may be coiled for shipment. Larger sizes must be shipped in straight lengths.
4.12
                                                 Working
                                                Pressure                               Type of                                                                  Catalog
          Tubing Size                        psi                            Connection Used                        Material              Order Number
   1/8" O.D. x 0.020" I.D.             60,000                1/8" HIGH PRESSURE (HF2)                 316 SS                  60-9H2
1/8" O.D. x 0.040" I.D.             30,000                1/8" HIGH PRESSURE (HF2)                 316 SS                  30-9H2
1/4" O.D. x 0.083" I.D.             60,000                1/4" HIGH PRESSURE (HF4)
                316 SS *               60-9H4-316
                                                                                                                                                                                   304 SS *               60-9H4-304
3/8" O.D. x 1/8" I.D.                    60,000                3/8" HIGH PRESSURE (HF6)
                316 SS                  60-9H6-316
                                                                                                                                                                                   304 SS                  60-9H6-304
9/16" O.D. x 3/16" I.D.                   60,000                9/16" HIGH PRESSURE (HF9)
               316 SS                  60-9H9-316
                                                                                                                                                                                   304 SS                  60-9H9-304
9/16" O.D. x 1/4" I.D.                    40,000                9/16" HIGH PRESSURE (HF9)
               316 SS                  40-9H9-316
                                                                                                                                                                                   304 SS                  40-9H9-304
1" O.D. x 0.437" I.D.             30,000                1" HIGH PRESSURE (HF16)                316 SS                  30-9H16-316
3/8"
9/16"
1/4"